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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Position
Investigator, Range C
Attorney Ill, Range A

Executive Director, California Horse
Racing Board

C.EA, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Senior Management Auditor
Investigator, Range C
Supervising Special Investigator |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Supervising Special Investigator |

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |
Supervising Special Investigator |
Staff Services Manager |

Senior Accounting Officer
(Specialist), Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Information Technology Associate,
Range D

Other Positions Held State Department

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Subdivision

Total Wages

$154,354
$137,499
$133,023

$120,286
$106,482

$100,057
$100,043
$99,940
$93,469

$93,257
$93,129

$87,738
$85,199
$84,987
$84,360
$77,833

$76,860

$76,275

$74,437

$71,281

$67,698

$67,057



23.

24,
25.

26.

27.

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range B

Investigator, Range A

Business Service Officer |
(Specialist), Range A

Associate Management Auditor,
Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Investigator, Range C
Attorney, Range D

Accounting Officer (Specialist),
Range A

Supervising Program Technician llI
Attorney lll, Range A
Program Technician Il
Program Technician Il
Investigator, Range C
Program Technician Il
Program Technician Il

Accounting Officer (Specialist),
Range A

Program Technician Il
Program Technician Il
Investigator, Range C

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Investigator, Range C

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Staff Services Manager |

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Investigator, Range C

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Supervising Program Technician llI

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

$64,138

$62,514
$61,494

$60,544

$60,370

$59,397
$57,280
$56,768

$55,860
$51,448
$47,781
$47,291
$47,250
$44,847
$44,423
$42,927

$42,761
$42,370
$41,963
$40,661

$40,573
$39,759
$38,769
$38,153
$38,128
$37,226
$35,382



50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Investigator, Range A
Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Investigator, Range C

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Office Technician (Typing), Range A

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Board Member/California Horse
Racing Board

Program Technician Il

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California
Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

Horse Racing Board, California

$33,404

$31,400

$29,817

$22,116
$18,603
$2,723
$2,700

$2,644
$2,100

$1,500

$1,400

$900

$700

$416



