	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Investigator, Range C		Horse Racing Board, California		\$154,354
2.	Attorney III, Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$137,499
3.	Executive Director, California Horse Racing Board		Horse Racing Board, California		\$133,023
4.	C.E.A., Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$120,286
5.	Information Technology Supervisor		Horse Racing Board, California		\$106,482
6.	Senior Management Auditor		Horse Racing Board, California		\$100,057
7.	Investigator, Range C		Horse Racing Board, California		\$100,043
8.	Supervising Special Investigator I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$99,940
9.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Horse Racing Board, California		\$93,469
10.	Supervising Special Investigator I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$93,257
11.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)		Horse Racing Board, California		\$93,129
12.	Staff Services Manager I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$87,738
13.	Staff Services Manager I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$85,199
14.	Supervising Special Investigator I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$84,987
15.	Staff Services Manager I		Horse Racing Board, California		\$84,360
16.	Senior Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$77,833
17.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$76,860
18.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C		Horse Racing Board, California		\$76,275
19.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$74,437
20.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$71,281
21.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A		Horse Racing Board, California		\$67,698
22.	Information Technology Associate, Range D		Horse Racing Board, California		\$67,057

23.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range B	Horse Racing Board, California	\$64,138
24.	Investigator, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$62,514
25.	Business Service Officer I (Specialist), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$61,494
26.	Associate Management Auditor, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$60,544
27.	Information Technology Specialist I, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$60,370
28.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$59,397
29.	Attorney, Range D	Horse Racing Board, California	\$57,280
30.	Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$56,768
31.	Supervising Program Technician III	Horse Racing Board, California	\$55,860
32.	Attorney III, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$51,448
33.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$47,781
34.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$47,291
35.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$47,250
36.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$44,847
37.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$44,423
38.	Accounting Officer (Specialist), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$42,927
39.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$42,761
40.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$42,370
41.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$41,963
42.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$40,661
43.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$40,573
44.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$39,759
45.	Staff Services Manager I	Horse Racing Board, California	\$38,769
46.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$38,153
47.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$38,128
48.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$37,226
49.	Supervising Program Technician III	Horse Racing Board, California	\$35,382

50.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$33,404
51.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$31,400
52.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$29,817
53.	Investigator, Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$22,116
54.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$18,603
55.	Investigator, Range C	Horse Racing Board, California	\$2,723
56.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$2,700
57.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Horse Racing Board, California	\$2,644
58.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$2,100
59.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$1,500
60.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$1,400
61.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$900
62.	Board Member/California Horse Racing Board	Horse Racing Board, California	\$700
63.	Program Technician II	Horse Racing Board, California	\$416